I	05/20/202	1 14:2	0 API Processina	9545673401	NO.197 #002	
3/202		2	Divis	Division of Corporations Constituted State In of Componsidous Cover Shace		3
				use it as a cover sheet. Ty and bottom of all pages of		
			(((H	21000183226 3)))		
				210001832263ABCZ		
	r	Note: Do		RELOAD button on your generate another cover she	et.	
		To: From:		ions 0)617-63 8 3	U TH 4:00 ASSESS	
			Account Number : I20 Phone : (95	PROCESSING 0110000069 44)567-0013 44)567-3401		-
~	: 43	a	nnual report mailings.	this business entity to Enter only one email add 2. Appportation	ress please.**	
			PREMIER SEF	E/CORRECT OR M/M RVICES UNLIMITED	,	
L.	2021 HAY 20	NT CRI	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count		0 0 04 5.00	
			Estimated Charge			
	E	lectronic	: Filing Menu Corp	oorate Filing Menu	Help	
						\overline{X}

05/20/2021 14:19 API Processing

850-617-6381

1

ξ,

5/11/2021 4:59:31 PM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server

Pepo 1066

May 11, 2021

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

PREMIER SERVICES UNLIMITED, LLC 1517 FISHING LAKE DRIVE ODESSA, FL 33556

SUBJECT: PREMIER SERVICES UNLIMITED, LLC REF: L21000192853

We received your electronically transmitted document. Bowever, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Mel Solomon Senior Section Administrator FAX Aud. #: H21000183226 Letter Number: 621A00009888

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

9545673401

Ago 3066

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Premier Services Unlimited					
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it no (A Florida Limited Liability Co	w appears on minany)	our record <u>s.</u>)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were file Florida document numberL21000192853	d on	April 26, 2021		_ and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability com	<u>pany here</u> :			~)	
Premier Services USA LLC			-i:	202	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Compar-	ny," th e desig r	nation "LLC" or the		tion "L.L.Cj	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	<u></u>				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			Y OF ISTAT	PH 4: 50	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		·	<u>, 1771</u>		
(Mailing uddress MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)					
B. If amonding the registered agent and/or registered office address o <u>agent and/or the new registered office address here</u> :)U ONL LECOI	rðs, <u>enter the n</u> a	ame of I	he new registere	
Name of New Registered Agent:	<u> </u>				

New Registered Office Address:

Enter Florida street adub ess

_, Florida _

Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Cin

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

H210001832226 4 Page 4 of 6 .

MGR = - M AMBR = A	lánhger Juthorized Member		
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
_ <u>`_</u> ,		A <u></u>	PPVID
			ORémove
			Change
			2000 P
<u></u>			
			Öxemave O
			ÜQuuv
			①A2d
			[]Renuve
<u>_</u>			ÜA23
			Clunge
			🖸 A6d
		·	[]Renove

85/28/2821 14:28 API Processing 9545673481

.

.

Age 6366

		1			
 ·					

	· · ·		****	<u>S</u>	202
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					NH [2
			<u> </u>		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				20
				50 1971 100	P
					메니: 티
i					0
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>
	, 				__

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 u.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the

document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

record is filed.

Dated	May 6	2021
<u>/</u>		Mus & January of a member or authorized representative of a member
		Michael E. Dowell
		Typed or primed name of signer